A LA CARTE

APPETIZERS
Hij 2
ZRfifi D — i

T AT T T w2 o T
HEREAT = —F
TYTANAMI A

NTRAVIN—==a

PASTAS/SOUP
ISAY s A—F

ST 2 AL PR PO RER—1
FHROXR—avyohLRF—F

HWDEDRANF—1L

All pasta dishes above use fresh handmade tonnarelli.

MAZRENYATDANRT Yy T4 —=
VZDIV)—INAY AN T4 —=
TINY ==Y EARLY =RV %

Za—F—YBHEDOY TN E—=7a YR

FISH

faoRk B

HE ORIV

PEHBTE L DA H D E faokl

T2 —IVilBEDRTIL S r Y —A

A~ —WAFEE DRI 7V

77 hI)E

Appetizer of the Season

Foie Gras Delight

Smoked Salmon from Aomori
Antipasto Misto

Country Paté

Pomodoro: Ripened Vesuvio Tomatoes
Carbonara with Wood-fire Seared Bacon
Pescatore

LRSS FAEFOT FF L) B AL TOET,
Sakura Shrimp and Rocket Spaghettini
Creamy Sea Urchin Spaghettini

Spicy Penne with Grilled Sausages

New Otani’s Traditional Double Beef Consommé Soup

Charcoal and Wood-fire Grilled Red Seabream
Fish of the Day
Pan-fried Homard Lobster with Champagne Sauce

Charcoal and Wood-fire Grilled Homard Lobster

¥REFICHET —ERBZENES G TLCIZEF T, Service charge will be added to your bill.

¥3,200
¥3,900
¥3,400
¥3,200

¥3,500

¥3,000
¥3,800

¥4,500

¥3,500
¥6,600
¥4,400

¥1,500

¥5,000
¥5,800
¥13,000

¥13,000



A LA CARTE

777V b
MEAT
WAl B
WA DR 7Y L Charcoal and Wood-fire Grilled Brand Pork ¥4,500
PEBOE LY Charcoal and Wood-fire Grilled “Date” Chicken ¥5,000
T 7L Charcoal and Wood-fire Grilled Lamb ¥9,000
E 471+ LADHIL 7 VIV (150¢) Charcoal and Wood-fire Grilled Filet of Domestic Beef, 150g ¥ 13,500
EPEF 74 VRO AV —/ (150¢g) Filet of Domestic Beef Volcano Steak, 150g ¥13,500
474 LADORSCZ YL (1500) Charcoal and Wood-fire Grilled Filet of Wagyu, 150g ¥22,000
TR—VORXZY L (2455kD) Charcoal and Wood-fire Grilled T-bone Steak (minimum order: 2 persons) ¥ 26,000
E AR DR T A v EIA R Domestic Beef Cheek Stew in Red Wine ¥6,800
SIDES
YART 4> a
LS54 Caesar Salad ¥2,400
H—=Vv 7 h—AF Garlic Toast ¥800
A7V ALLY RILF—=2V) —ARZ Souffle Omelet with Porcini Sauce ¥2,200
DESSERTS
P — 1
AZVPIGRDTATIA S Fayd TAAZ)—LDE) &b+ Tiramisu, Panna Cotta, and Ice Cream ¥2,400
HERMSTBEZ) T Py PN DA A—P T Smoky Baked Apple ¥2,200
FUL =RV TAARADT v 7+ A — b Rum Raisin Affogato ¥1,300
AFTDY—THANT Strawberry Coupe ¥2,600
HF HIAIN OIS AL IV 7Y 25—k Milk Gelato from the Tanohata Village ¥1,500

in the Mountains of Iwate, with a Hint of Salt

¥RFICHET —EXRZNES B TV CIZEF T, Service charge will be added to your bill.



