

# A LA CARTE

## アラカルト

### APPETIZERS

#### 前菜

季節の一品	Appetizer of the Season	¥3,200
フォアグラを使った逸品	Foie Gras Delight	¥3,900
青森産スモークサーモン	Smoked Salmon from Aomori	¥3,400
アンティパストミスト	Antipasto Misto	¥3,200
パテドカンパーニュ	Country Pâté	¥3,500

### PASTAS / SOUP

#### パスタ・スープ

完熟ヴェスビオトマトのポモドーロ	Pomodoro: Ripened Vesuvio Tomatoes	¥3,000
薪炙りベーコンのカルボナーラ	Carbonara with Wood-fire Seared Bacon	¥3,800
海の幸のペスカトーレ	Pescatore	¥4,500
<i>All pasta dishes above use fresh handmade tonnarelli.</i>		<i>上記パスタは生麺の「トンナレリ」を使用しています。</i>
桜えびとルッコラのスパゲッティーニ	Sakura Shrimp and Rocket Spaghettini	¥3,500
ウニのクリームパスタ スパゲッティーニ	Creamy Sea Urchin Spaghettini	¥6,600
グリルソーセージとスパイシーペンネ	Spicy Penne with Grilled Sausages	¥4,400
ニューオータニ伝統のダブルビーフコンソメ	New Otani's Traditional Double Beef Consommé Soup	¥1,500

### FISH

#### 魚料理

真鯛の縄文グリル	Charcoal and Wood-fire Grilled Red Seabream	¥5,000
産地直送の本日のお魚料理	Fish of the Day	¥5,800
オマール海老のポワレ シャンパンソース	Pan-fried Homard Lobster with Champagne Sauce	¥13,000
オマール海老の縄文グリル	Charcoal and Wood-fire Grilled Homard Lobster	¥13,000

# A LA CARTE

## アラカルト

### MEAT

#### 肉料理

銘柄豚の縄文グリル	Charcoal and Wood-fire Grilled Brand Pork	¥4,500
伊達鶏の縄文グリル	Charcoal and Wood-fire Grilled "Date" Chicken	¥5,000
仔羊の縄文グリル	Charcoal and Wood-fire Grilled Lamb	¥9,000
国産牛フィレ肉の縄文グリル(150g)	Charcoal and Wood-fire Grilled Filet of Domestic Beef, 150g	¥13,500
国産牛フィレ肉のヴォルケーノ(150g)	Filet of Domestic Beef Volcano Steak, 150g	¥13,500
和牛フィレ肉の縄文グリル(150g)	Charcoal and Wood-fire Grilled Filet of Wagyu, 150g	¥22,000
Tボーンの縄文グリル(2名さまより)	Charcoal and Wood-fire Grilled T-bone Steak (minimum order: 2 persons)	¥26,000
国産牛頬肉の赤ワイン煮込み	Domestic Beef Cheek Stew in Red Wine	¥6,800

### SIDES

#### サイドディッシュ

シーザーサラダ	Caesar Salad	¥2,400
ガーリックトースト	Garlic Toast	¥800
スフレオムレツ ポルチーニソース添え	Souffle Omelet with Porcini Sauce	¥2,200

### DESSERTS

#### デザート

イタリア伝統のティラミス、パナコッタ、アイスクリームの盛り合わせ	Tiramisu, Panna Cotta, and Ice Cream	¥2,400
薫香を纏った焼きリンゴ アップルパイのイメージで	Smoky Baked Apple	¥2,200
ラムレーズンアイスのアッフオガート	Rum Raisin Affogato	¥1,300
イチゴのクープ仕立て	Strawberry Coupe	¥2,600
岩手 田野畑村の山地酪農牛乳の塩ミルクジェラート	Milk Gelato from the Tanohata Village in the Mountains of Iwate, with a Hint of Salt	¥1,500